CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 09

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 07, 2026
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 08, 2025

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2026

VEEK 1st QTR
09 TO DATE
103, 724 932, 818
3,771 33, 565
107, 495 966, 383
23, 047 209, 723
13, 376 119, 904
9,616 80, 061
5, 951 47, 451
3,935 31, 847
1,941 16, 504
1,973 16, 769
3, 555 29, 819
2,046 18, 607
1,107 9,628
6, 535 57, 863
1,437 12, 462
4,904 41, 536
984 10, 461
504 4,099

32 334

443 4,031
429 4,676
745 4,716
2,494 20, 456
85, 054 740, 947

209, 723
119, 904
80, 061
47,451
31, 847
16, 504
16, 769
29, 819
18, 607
9, 628
57, 863
12, 462
41, 536
10, 461
4,099
334
4,031
4,676
4,716
20, 456

2025

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR
09 TO DATE TO DATE
99, 735 916, 947 916, 947
3, 608 34,535 34,535
103, 343 951, 482 951, 482
22, 387 206, 172 206, 172
11, 406 93, 146 93, 146
9, 042 82, 156 82, 156
6, 250 48, 213 48, 213
3,479 30, 571 30,571
1,676 15, 338 15, 338
2,032 17, 601 17,601
3, 217 27,755 27,755
1,908 17,737 17,737
1,214 10, 606 10, 606
5, 820 51, 513 51, 513
1,575 13, 216 13, 216
4,637 42, 440 42, 440
1,022 9, 212 9, 212
489 4,274 4,274
37 449 449
530 4,478 4,478
397 4,469 4, 469
563 4,841 4,841
2,381 20, 422 20, 422
80, 062 704, 609 704, 609

VEEK 1st QIR YEAR
09 TO DATE  TO DATE

2295 % 1.72% 1.72 %
17.27 % 28.73 % 28.73 %

6.35 % (2.55)% (2.55)%
(4.78)% (1.58)% (1.58)%
13.11° %  4.17 % 4.17 %
15.81 %  7.60 % 7.60 %
(2.90)% (4.73)% (4.73)%
10.51° %  7.44 % 7.44 %

7.23 %  4.91 % 4.91 %
(8.81)% (9.22)% (9.22)%
12.29 % 12.33 % 12.33 %
(8.76)% (5.71)% (5.71)%

5.76 % (2.13)% (2.13)%
(3.72)% 13.56 % 13.56 %

3.07 % (4.09)% (4.09)%
(13.51)% (25.61) % (25.61) %
(16.42)% (9.98)% (9.98)%

8.06 % 4.63 % 4.63 %
32.33 % (2.58)% (2.58)%

4.75 % 0.17 % 0.17 %



